

MACC 14 of 2015
Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no 47
25.07.25

Today is fixed for appearance of O.P-1 and W.O.Petitioner and O.P-1 are absent without step.No W.O has been filed. The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 20.09.25 for appearance of O.P-1 and W.O.

Additional District Judge
F.T.C-3, Basirhat
North 24 Parganas